
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

320 

300 

371 

331 

330 

375 

310 

333 

313 

369 

328 

Name 

Faisal Al Zubair 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Patrick Hannah 

Lee  Broadbank 

Dante Erasmus 

Huw Williams 

Shahin Dargahi 

Andrew  Hunt 

Anas Al Halabi 

Alexandre Silanine 

Tom Bale 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Best Tm 

59.535 

59.662 

59.805 

59.835 

1:00.816 

1:01.037 

1:02.041 

1:02.852 

1:02.934 

1:10.182 

1:16.366 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.127 

0.270 

0.300 

1.281 

1.502 

2.506 

3.317 

3.399 

10.647 

16.831 

Gap 

0.127 

0.143 

0.030 

0.981 

0.221 

1.004 

0.811 

0.082 

7.248 

6.184 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2014 - 2015 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Practice Senior MAX 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 11:39:12 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

9/26/2014 11:05 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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